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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 46

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 T.N.T
2 Slow Motion
3 5 Cents A Pin
4 Let's Get It
5 CHALLENGE ACCEPTED
6 We Are One
7 I LOVE MY TEAM
8 U5
9 JUST HAVE FUN

10 Good Vibes
11 REAL AS REAL
12 10 IN DA PIT

13 Sneak-a-Peak
14 On Fire
15 Just Us!
16 KAROLINA ROOTZ
17 FAM
18 HIT ME8
19 Tap Deez
20 Team Petty AF
21 LaLa & The Guys
22 BLACK MAMBA
23 B & B Plus 1
24 VENGENCE

25 TRIPLE UP!!
26 The Bourne Supremacy
27 Drinks On Them!!!
28 2 Men & A Baby
29 3's COMPANY
30 NO FLEX ZONE
31 Hang'n With The Fellows
32 US 4 MYRON
33 Team 33
34 ODD BALLZ
35 MAMBA MENTALITY 824
36 Team 36

37 COOL
38 NO REGRETS!!
39 MORE THAN A LIL BIT
40 SECOND HALF
41 The King and His Ladi
42 Que, B & J
43 P-N-J
44 SPLASH
45 A-D-A
46 Different Strokes

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  08/16   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  08/23   3-  6  28- 46  22- 39  23- 32  31- 15  33- 42   5- 18  45- 12  34- 19  11- 29  38-  4  35- 26
Wk03  08/30  17- 25  29-  6  30- 27   3-  2  18- 26   5- 12  33- 40   7- 31  23- 19   9- 16  22- 35  32- 11  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/06  21- 14  39- 19  35- 25   6- 28  34- 42  20- 17  22-  7  23- 38  45- 10   3- 32  43- 31  33- 44
Wk05  09/13  16- 33  45- 13  29- 27  46- 12   7- 19  38-  3  32-  6   5- 43   4- 15  26- 14  17- 40  20- 37

Wk06  09/20  14- 34  13-  4  29-  6  27- 38  12- 32  18- 19  26- 15  20- 16  22- 45  33- 39   9-  3  35-  1  Manually assigned
Wk07  09/27  12- 28  15- 23  10- 46  21- 11  30- 22   2- 32   9- 26  39- 44   7- 35  33- 17   1-  8   4- 43
Wk08  10/04   5- 20  30-  7   3- 15  22- 14  36- 45  10- 28  34- 17  42- 35  38- 32   2- 12  19- 44  27-  8
Wk09  10/11  25- 44  43-  4  37-  6  34- 29  32- 27  26- 19  12- 16  35- 45  22- 38  23- 18  36- 28  20- 21  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/18  24- 36  40-  5   4- 20  17- 39  28- 13   1- 26   2- 10  14-  7  11- 25  44- 42  46- 29  18- 32

Wk11  10/25  26- 27  25-  1  31- 34   5- 33   6- 43   9-  7   4- 40  24-  8  39- 37  36- 46   3- 41  11- 22
Wk12  11/01  44- 37   5- 14  25- 46  34- 43   6- 29  27- 28  35- 38  19- 17  32- 42  21- 26  45- 18  20- 16  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/08   7- 11  24- 21  26- 45   3- 20  23- 40  19- 37  46-  8  29-  2  12- 13   6- 41  14- 30  31- 39
Wk14  11/15  37- 42   2- 36  17- 44  26- 24  39-  5  34-  4  45- 25  32- 41  23- 33  30-  9  18- 15  10- 13
Wk15  11/29   6- 14  29- 46  38- 27  17- 19  32- 21  16- 28  35-  3  15- 26   8-  4  23- 22   1- 18  42- 20 Position Round- Start Lane - 5

Wk16  12/06   4- 39  41- 38   8-  2  18- 43  24- 25  40-  6   1- 35   3- 33  28- 21  34- 23   7- 27  17- 16
Wk17  12/13  41- 18  33-  6  40- 32  35- 27  37- 16  46- 25  44- 31   4- 19  24- 22   7- 45   5- 42  21-  2
Wk18  12/20   6- 43  29- 34  14- 46  17- 38  20-  1   4- 28  16- 32  23- 35  21- 12  19- 27   5- 26  22- 24 Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk19  12/27  29- 43  31- 16  11-  9  42-  4  21- 12  41- 15  19- 23  22- 46  27- 30  25- 28  36- 13  38- 40
Wk20  01/03   8- 13  11- 37  41- 43  29- 36  33- 38  45- 30  20- 15  17- 31  16-  5  21- 10   6- 39   9-  1

Wk21  01/10  43- 25  44- 29  34-  6  14- 46  17- 38  20- 12  24-  1  27- 16  32- 28   4- 36  23- 45  35- 22  Manually assigned
Wk22  01/17  35- 46  27-  9  30- 24  37- 31   1- 11  23- 44  36- 41  26- 10  42-  3  15- 40  12- 25   6- 19
Wk23  01/24   9- 45  12- 22  23- 16  25- 10  20- 41   8- 36  29- 21  34- 18  40- 43  38- 39  35- 28  46- 30
Wk24  01/31  40-  7  44-  9  25- 34   6- 29  14- 46  17- 27  20- 16  38- 24  45-  2  32- 12   1- 22  28- 23  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/07  22- 25  44- 20  19- 33  16- 41  32-  4  21- 35  27- 12  11- 13  29-  9  18- 31  45-  2  14- 36

Wk26  02/14  38- 31   8- 35  37- 18  19- 40   2- 27  29- 14  33- 39  30- 36  44- 41  43- 16  11- 10  28- 45
Wk27  02/21  44- 29  14- 46  24- 27  20- 16  17- 23  38- 22  32- 45  36- 42  35-  2  19-  1  33- 13  30- 12  Manually assigned
Wk28  02/28  34- 40  14- 10   1- 28  30- 13  29- 35  16- 18  42- 43  21- 25   6- 31   8- 22  26- 33   3-  5
Wk29  03/06  17- 23  29- 26  21- 36  15- 34  14- 46   5- 31  30- 28   1- 27   8- 20   4- 37   9- 24   7- 12
Wk30  03/13  40- 44  29- 34  14- 46  20- 27  16- 45  17- 23   2- 22  33- 19  24-  1  38- 32  42- 10  13- 36  Manually assigned

Wk31  03/20  32- 44  43- 34  38- 42   1- 45  17-  3  13- 22  11- 24  20- 40  36- 26  27-  5  23- 37  25- 29
Wk32  03/27  19- 15  42- 18  13-  7  38- 44   8- 26  39- 43   3- 37  28-  9  14-  2   1- 24  16- 32  41- 34
Wk33  04/03  11-  3  44- 46  40- 34  14- 29  20- 45  27- 23  22- 16  42- 19   2- 17  32-  4   1- 35  10- 33  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/10   7-  6   3- 11  44- 46  34- 40  29- 14  20- 27  45- 23  16- 42  22- 17  19-  4  32- 35  10-  2  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/17  20- 45  22- 27  42- 16  23-  4  10- 17  19- 35  32-  1  30- 33  24-  2  38- 37  28- 36  13-  8  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk01  08/16  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46
Wk02  08/23  44- 40  20- 16  17- 41   8- 14   7- 25  37- 43  21- 30  13-  1  10- 27  24-  2   9- 36
Wk03  08/30  42- 43  38- 37  20- 41   8- 45  46- 13  39- 24   1- 14  44-  4  21- 28  36- 10  15- 34  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/06   2- 46  36- 11   5- 15  29-  1  41- 37  13- 27  40- 16  24- 12  18-  4   8-  9  30- 26
Wk05  09/13  41- 31  39- 42   1- 36  10- 24  21-  9   8- 11  28-  2  18- 23  35- 22  30- 25  34- 44

Wk06  09/20   7- 30  21- 17  36- 10  11-  2   5- 43  31- 46   8- 42  25- 28  24- 40  41- 44  23- 37  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk07  09/27  45- 29  24- 13   6- 38   3- 18  27- 36  25- 14  19- 42  41-  5  20- 31  16- 34  40- 37
Wk08  10/04   1- 21  43- 23  25-  9  41-  4  46- 13  16- 39  24- 29  37- 33  11- 26  40- 31   6- 18
Wk09  10/11  33- 39   8- 42   9- 15   5- 17  31- 30  10- 41  24-  3   1- 14   2- 40  13- 11   7- 46  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/18   9- 22  30- 35  37- 34  19- 16  15-  6  31- 33  43-  3  27- 21  45-  8  23- 41  38- 12
Wk11  10/25  17- 19  38- 18  10- 12  30- 44  20- 23  15- 32  35- 14  16- 42  28- 29  21- 45   2- 13

Wk12  11/01   9- 15  12- 31  33-  1   3- 36  41-  4   7- 22  23- 11  10- 39  24-  8  13-  2  40- 30  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/08   5- 34  22-  1  44- 16   9- 35  17- 42  10- 18   4- 33  28- 36  43- 32  15- 38  27- 25
Wk14  11/15  43- 38  19- 31  28-  8  21- 46  14- 16  29- 12  27- 22  20-  6  40-  3   7-  1  11- 35
Wk15  11/29   5- 31  45- 12  24-  9  33- 10  36-  7  13- 30  11- 37  40- 41   2- 25  44- 43  39- 34 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk16  12/06  13- 15  10- 29  32- 20  36- 12  11- 30  22- 45  26- 46   9- 14  37- 44   5- 19  42- 31

Wk17  12/13  10- 36   3- 34  14- 11  20- 38  26- 28  30-  1  12-  8  15- 43   9- 17  13- 29  39- 23
Wk18  12/20  33- 36  42- 40   3-  2  11- 45  15- 18   8- 31  30- 13  37-  7  10-  9  41- 44  25- 39 Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk19  12/27  24-  7  26-  2  39-  3  34-  6   8- 10  44-  5  20- 18  35- 45   1- 14  37- 17  33- 32
Wk20  01/03  14- 27   7- 46  24- 35  42- 23  18- 40  19-  3  34- 32   4- 44   2- 25  12- 26  22- 28
Wk21  01/10   2-  5  19- 33  18-  8  42- 10  15- 26  21- 37   3- 13  30- 31   9- 11  41-  7  40- 39  Manually assigned

Wk22  01/17   4- 16  45- 14   2- 22  28-  7  39- 32  38- 34   5- 17   8- 29  13- 21  33- 18  43- 20
Wk23  01/24   6- 42  17-  4  26- 13   5- 37   3- 44   2-  7   1- 31  32- 19  15- 33  27- 11  24- 14
Wk24  01/31  35-  8   4- 42  33- 13  36- 10   5- 19  18- 30  37- 15  26- 11  21-  3  31- 39  43- 41  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/07   8- 30  15- 37  42- 40  17- 43   5- 38  28- 24   6- 23   7- 26  39- 34   3- 46  10-  1
Wk26  02/14   3- 23  32-  5  21-  7  22- 26   1- 12  42- 20   9- 13  34- 25  46- 24   4-  6  17- 15

Wk27  02/21   4- 10  37- 28   8- 26  21-  5  15- 18  39- 31  43-  3  41- 11   9-  7  40- 25   6- 34  Manually assigned
Wk28  02/28  37- 32   9- 12  46- 27  11-  2  45- 24  23-  4  15- 44  38- 17   7- 36  39- 20  41- 19
Wk29  03/06  18- 39  44-  6  43- 33  25- 13   2- 35  40- 41  45- 11  10- 22  38- 19  42- 32  16-  3
Wk30  03/13  35- 30   8-  4  12- 37  28-  5  43- 21  26- 18  41- 39  31- 15   9- 11   7-  3   6- 25  Manually assigned
Wk31  03/20  35- 12  41- 33  18- 19  15- 39  31-  4  46-  9   7- 10  30-  2  16-  6  28- 14  21-  8

Wk32  03/27  33- 20  21- 40  31- 23  45- 27  22- 29  17-  6  25- 36  46- 11  30- 12  35- 10   4-  5
Wk33  04/03  24- 36  38- 37  13- 30   8- 12  28- 43  39- 21  18-  5  15-  9  31- 41  26-  7  25-  6  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/10  24-  1  33- 37  30- 36  38-  8  12- 13  28- 39  18- 43  21-  9  41-  5  26- 15  25- 31  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/17  12- 41  18- 21  25- 43  39-  9  15-  7  26-  5  31-  3  11-  6  44- 29  34- 46  40- 14  Manually assigned


